
 

 

KIRKLEATHAM HALL SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023   PD Day – School closed for students  

Tuesday 5th September 2023   All students back to school   

 

Thursday 26th October 2023  

Friday 27th October 2023   PD Day – School closed for students   

 

Monday 30th October 2023  -   Half Term Holidays  

Friday 3rd November 2023      

 

Monday 6th November 2023   PD Day – School closed for students   

Tuesday 7th November 2023   All students back to school  

Friday 22nd December 2023   Break up for Christmas Holidays  

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Tuesday 8th January 2024    Back to school  

 

Friday 9th February 2024   Break up for Half Term  

 

Monday 19th February 2024   Back to school  

Friday 15th March 2024    PD Day – School closed for students  

Friday 22nd March      Break up for Easter Holidays 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Monday 8th April 2024    Back to school  

 

Monday 6th May 2024     Bank Holiday – School closed  

Tuesday 7th May 204     Back to school 

Friday 24th May 2024    Break up for Half Term  

 

Monday 3rd June 2024    Back to school 

Friday 19th July 2024     Break up or summer holidays – last day at  

       school for students  

Monday 22nd July     PD Day – School closed for students  

 

The number of term days is 195 (190 Pupil Attendance Days + 5 PD Days) 

 


